
AIR-COOLED
LUBRICATED RECIPROCATING
AIR COMPRESSOR



Package
Model

Motor

Phase HP

Bare 
Model

Working
Pressure

Piston
Displacement

LPM CFM

Tank
Size

Package
Dimensions
(L x W x H)

TLS10C-10S-4EC
TLS10C-10-4EC

TLS20C-10S-9EC

TLS20C-10-9EC

TLS30C-10S-16EC

TLS30C-10-16EC

1
3

1

3

1

3

1
 

2

 

3

 

LS10
 

LS20

 

LS30

 

10kg/cm
 

10kg/cm

 

10kg/cm

 

128
 

237

 

378

 

4.5
 

8.4

 

13.4

 

40 Ltr.
 

90 Ltr.

 

160 Ltr.

 

945x355x735
 

1370x380x820

 

1560x470x875

 

Technical Specifications

Anest Iwata Motherson
Anest Iwata Motherson (AIM) is a joint venture between Anest Iwata Corporation, Japan, and Motherson
Group, India. Anest Iwata Corporation is one of the global leaders in Air Compressors and Vacuum Pumps
with more than 9 decades of inspiring history of technological excellence.
Anest Iwata Motherson is committed to delighting its customers by ensuring the supply of the best quality
products, supported with effective after-sales services at optimum value. The company has two state-of-
the-art manufacturing facilities and a wide network of sales and service centers spread across India.

Enhanced 
Air Output Low Noise Low Vibration

Low Oil
Consumption

Low
Maintenance

Salient features

Note:
All performance parameters are as per JIS (Japanese Industrial Standards)
Specifications may change without prior notice.

AUTHORISED CHANNEL PARTNER

ISO-9001

Anest Iwata Motherson Pvt. Ltd.
B-123 & 124, Sector-63, Noida - 201301,
Distt. Gautam Budh Nagar, UP, India.
Email: anestiwata@aim.motherson.com
Web: www.aimcompressors.com

For any details reach us at:
Head Office: +91-120-4600-500/510/512/517

  :    +91-9910394044     +91-9871362399

  :    +91-9990023423     +91-9560806653

  :    +91-9899553648     +91-9850993326

  :    +91-9940654560     +91-9866000499

North

East

West

South


