

AIR-COOLED LUBRICATED RECIPROCATING AIR COMPRESSOR









Anest Iwata Motherson

Anest Iwata Motherson (AIM) is a joint venture between Anest Iwata Corporation, Japan, and Motherson Group, India. Anest Iwata Corporation is one of the global leaders in Air Compressors and Vacuum Pumps with more than 9 decades of inspiring history of technological excellence.

Anest Iwata Motherson is committed to delighting its customers by ensuring the supply of the best quality products, supported with effective after-sales services at optimum value. The company has two state-ofthe-art manufacturing facilities and a wide network of sales and service centers spread across India.

Salient features











Technical Specifications

Package Model	Motor		Bare	Working	Piston Displacement		Tank	Package Dimensions
	Phase	HP	Model	Pressure	LPM	CFM	Size	(L x W x H)
TLS10C-10S-4EC	1	1	LS10	10kg/cm	128	4.5	40 Ltr.	945x355x735
TLS10C-10-4EC	3							
TLS20C-10S-9EC	1	2	LS20	10kg/cm	237	8.4	90 Ltr.	1370x380x820
TLS20C-10-9EC	3							
TLS30C-10S-16EC	1	3	LS30	10kg/cm	378	13.4	160 Ltr.	1560x470x875
TLS30C-10-16EC	3							

Note:

All performance parameters are as per JIS (Japanese Industrial Standards) Specifications may change without prior notice.



Anest Iwata Motherson Pvt. Ltd. B-123 & 124, Sector-63, Noida - 201301, Distt. Gautam Budh Nagar, UP, India. Email: anestiwata@aim.motherson.com Web: www.aimcompressors.com





ISO-9001

For any details reach us at:

Head Office: +91-120-4600-500/510/512/517

North : +91-9910394044 +91-9871362399 +91-9990023423 +91-9560806653 East West +91-9899553648 +91-9850993326 South +91-9940654560 +91-9866000499

AUTHORISED CHANNEL PARTNER



